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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 54823H1000

www.se.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
FEBEST

OCAP

GMB

ALANKO

ASHIKA

JAPKO

DAKAtec
ASHUKI by Palidium
APlus

A.B.S.
AUTO-SPEED PARTS
DYS

RIDEX

RIDEX
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MEYLE

MEYLE

MEYLE

MEYLE
FORMPART
RED-LINE
RED-LINE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PEMEBLA
CORTECO
CORTECO
TALOSA

IAP QUALITY PARTS
MAPCO

STELLOX

SPIDAN CHASSIS PARTS
MAGNETI MARELLI
Oyodo

JPN

KAGER

TRISCAN

KAWE

0011023990
0223C24FR
0582817
10100161
10341821
1060HH27R
106H27R
120324
14916150
24381AP
260360
290RT01558
3066708
3229S0392
322950392
3639601
3639601
37160600020
37160600020
37160600020
37160600020
3708051
40HYO072
40HY072
41667

41667

4182
49396539
49396539
5010221
50907086
54580
5651020ASX
57468
600000161450
60Z0531CTR
60Z0531JPN
850454
850043645
850043645
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WILMINK GROUP WG1992653
WILMINK GROUP WG2039059
NTY ZLPMSO077
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